Digital Reprogrammable Software Radios M3SR
Your key to interoperability
� High operational flexibility while on
mission
� Interoperability with existing radios
according to international standards
� Easy system integration
� Low life cycle costs

Ordering information
Basic radios
Order designation Type Order No.
Basic transceiver models with OCXO, fixed-frequency software and without
control panel
VHF Receiver EU4460A 6122.0502.03
VHF Transmitter SU4460A 6122.0402.03
VHF Transceiver XU4460A 6122.0302.03
UHF Receiver ED4460A 6122.0802.03
UHF Transmitter SD4460A 6122.0702.03
UHF Transceiver XD4460A 6122.0602.03
VHF/UHF Receiver ET4460A 6122.0202.03
VHF/UHF Transmitter ST4460A 6122.0102.03
VHF/UHF Transceiver XT4460A 6122.0002.03
Options for basic radios
Local Comfort Control
Panel (CCP)
GB4000C 6105.6006.02
VHF/UHF Guard Receiver ET4400G 6102.8508.02
Link 11 (software only
suitable for transceiver
configurations)1)
DS4400A 6102.2000.13
SECOS 5/16 on request
SECOS 5/16 with DPP on request
HAVE QUICK I on request
HAVE QUICK II on request
SATURN on request
UHF DAMA on request
Full duplex operation on request
Interface for separate
RX/TX antennas
GI4403 6103.4758.02
Packages for later upgrade to Link 11, SECOS, HAVE QUICK I/II, SATURN etc on
request. Multiline equipment on request.
Auxiliary equipment
Power supply
Universal Power Supply IN4000A 6105.5500.03
Power supply cable
M3SR-IN4000A, 1 m 6105.5639.10
Compatible remote control units
Comfort Control Unit (DC)
Comfort Control Unit
(AC/DC)
(suitable for all radio
types, incl. software)
GB4000C
GB4000C
6105.6006.03
6105.6006.04
Remote Control Units of
Series 400U2) GB406xx on request
Audio accessories
Handset, rugged type GA013 0693.7712.02
Headset, standard type GA015 0583.6012.02
Headset, light type GA015L 6082.9663.02
Headset, rugged type GA012 0693.7664.02
Microphone, dynamic,
handheld type GA016H1 0583.5568.02
External filters and amplifiers
All Rohde&Schwarz filters and amplifiers in the radio frequency range are suit-
able. They can be remote-controlled via the basic radio without any need for
additional interface cards or software.
Mating connectors (suitable for all radio types)
Full Connector Set ZF4410 6105.9011.02
Connector Set without
circular connector ZF4410 6105.9011.03
Antennas
VHF
(100 MHz to 163 MHz) HK012 0459.7611.02
UHF
(225 MHz to 400 MHz) HK001 0425.2781.03
VHF/UHF